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Florida’s Historic Places:  Tallahassee

Answer the following questions after discussing the article in class.

How did Tallahassee become the capital of Florida?  Use details and information from
the article to support your answer.

Who developed villages called “fowl towns?”

   Apalachee
   Creek
   Spanish
   British

When was San Luis established as the western capital of the mission system in La Florida?

   1539
   1656
   1704
   1821

Which of the following cities has NOT been a capital in Florida?

   Pensacola
   St. Augustine
   Tallahassee
   Orlando


